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Coffee Bar Hours
Monday — Friday
7:30AM-3:00PM

Counter Culture Coffee
Taster’s Flavor Wheel
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Since being founded in 1995,
Counter Culture has been a
relentless pursuit of coffee
perfection through a |
dedication to real o
environmental, social, and'§
fiscal sustainability and a
commitment to creating
cutting-edge coffee people.




ESPRESSO
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AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CINNAMON SPICE LATTE

=

CHOCOLATE MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

@ CHAITEA LATTE

ADD ONS

FLAVOR

S/F VANILLA,
S/F CARAMEL

y \ EXTRA ESPRESSO
OAT MILK
ALMOND MILK

VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT,

12 Oz

3.19

3.79

3.79

4.69

4.99

4.29

3.79

4.19

16 Oz

3.79

4.19

4.19

4.99

5.49

4.59

4.19

4.49

0.80

0.80
0.80
0.80

COFFEE
FRESHLY BREWED

CAFE AU LAIT

COLD BREW

NITRO BREW

NON-COFFEE

ORGANIC HOT TEA
JAPANESE SENCHA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CITRUS CHAMOMILE
EARL GREY

MUMBAI CHAI

PURE PEPPERMINT

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED TEA

12 Oz
2.29
2.79
16 OZ
3.79
3.79

12 0z
2.49

3.19

16 OZ
1.89

16 Oz
2.59
3.09
20 0z
4.19

4.19

16 OZ
2.69

3.39

20 0z
2.09
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SMOOTHIES
STRAWBERRY BANANA

MIXED BERRY

MANGO MADNESS

JAVALANCHE
ICED, BLENDED COFFEE
DRINKS

ESPRESSO
CARAMEL
MOCHA
VANILLA CREAM

20 0z

4.59

4.59

4.59

5.19
5.19
5.19
5.19
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THE BRIEKS
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BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SAUSAGE EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN
EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN

BAKED GOODS

ASSORTED DANISH
ASSORTED BAGELS

ASSORTED MUFFINS/SCONES
BREAKFAST LOAF/CROISSANTS

COOKIES/BROWNIES

3.49
2.99

2.29
1.89
2.29
2.09

1.29



YORK STREE]

York Street & Good Uncle

Grab and Go Entrées and Snacks
Available on the (3™ Floor) At




